

CS 449/24
RAJESH KUMAR PUNDIL Vs. SAVITA

18.02.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Matter is stated to have been settled.

Let parties appear physically in Court with copy of written settlement, if any, for recording of their statements on 16.03.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.02.2026